
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 9

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemNinth-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 16

3171607002ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANKITA GUPTA  //  SATISH KUMAR GUPTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 34 20 02 75 02 0FS175 0316911(16) 38

Building Economics and Sociology 80 34 20 04 30 04 0FS130 0316912(16) 42

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 23 20 04 40 06 0FS140 0316931(16) 33

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 37 20 02 30 04 0FS130 0316953(16) 43

Design Project-IX 200 02 0FS200 0316913(16) 02

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 39 8B+50 1316921(16) 39

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 19 8B+25 2316922(16) 19

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 Abs 0FI100 0316923(16) 00

Elective-I (Studio) 50 40 8B+50 2316924(16) 40

CPI:SPI: 256 FAIL1000

3171607022ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VINIT MESHRAM  //  BHIMRAO MESHRAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 28 20 11 75 02 0FS175 0316911(16) 41

Building Economics and Sociology 80 15 20 07 30 18 0FF130 0316912(16) 40

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 19 20 13 40 32 0FF140 0316931(16) 64

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 15 20 12 30 22 0FF130 0316953(16) 49

Design Project-IX 200 02 0FS200 0316913(16) 02

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 32 6C+50 1316921(16) 32

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 18 7B25 2316922(16) 18

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 60 6C+100 3316923(16) 60

Elective-I (Studio) 50 40 8B+50 2316924(16) 40

CPI:SPI: 346 FAIL1000

3171608015ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MITHILESH KUMAR THAKUR  //  DEENDAYAL THAKUR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 45 20 14 75 25 0FS175 0316911(16) 84

Building Economics and Sociology 80 28 20 18 30 22 6C+130 4316912(16) 68

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 39 20 12 40 30 7B140 5316931(16) 81

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 33 20 16 30 20 6C+130 4316953(16) 69

Design Project-IX 200 121 6C+200 5316913(16) 121

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316921(16) 00

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 Abs 0FI25 0316922(16) 00

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 70 7B100 3316923(16) 70

Elective-I (Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316924(16) 00

CPI:SPI: 493 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 9

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemNinth-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 2 of 16

3171608016ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NAZIA SAFIR  //  SAFIRUL ALAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 37 20 12 75 58 7B175 3316911(16) 107

Building Economics and Sociology 80 28 20 09 30 19 5C130 4316912(16) 56

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 37 20 12 40 28 7B140 5316931(16) 77

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 35 20 16 30 22 7B130 4316953(16) 73

Design Project-IX 200 122 6C+200 5316913(16) 122

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 39 8B+50 1316921(16) 39

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 17 7B25 2316922(16) 17

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 65 6C+100 3316923(16) 65

Elective-I (Studio) 50 48 10A+50 2316924(16) 48

CPI:SPI: 6.6897 6.6697 604 PASS1000

3171609001ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ADITI AGRAWAL  //  PRAMOD AGRAWAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 56 20 14 75 65 9A175 3316911(16) 135

Building Economics and Sociology 80 63 20 14 30 25 9A130 4316912(16) 102

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 42 20 14 40 32 7B140 5316931(16) 88

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 53 20 17 30 26 8B+130 4316953(16) 96

Design Project-IX 200 138 7B200 5316913(16) 138

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316921(16) 28

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 18 7B25 2316922(16) 18

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 70 7B100 3316923(16) 70

Elective-I (Studio) 50 35 7B50 2316924(16) 35

CPI:SPI: 7.5517 8.1636 710 PASS1000

3171609002ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AKANKSHA KUMARI  //  AKHILESH KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 48 20 14 75 60 8B+175 3316911(16) 122

Building Economics and Sociology 80 55 20 14 30 23 8B+130 4316912(16) 92

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 37 20 12 40 27 6C+140 5316931(16) 76

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 38 20 17 30 25 7B130 4316953(16) 80

Design Project-IX 200 135 7B200 5316913(16) 135

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316921(16) 28

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 17 7B25 2316922(16) 17

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 75 8B+100 3316923(16) 75

Elective-I (Studio) 50 34 7B50 2316924(16) 34

CPI:SPI: 7.1034 7.2831 659 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 9

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemNinth-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 3 of 16

3171609003ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AKRITI SHARMA  //  SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 39 20 14 75 59 7B175 3316911(16) 112

Building Economics and Sociology 80 42 20 13 30 23 7B130 4316912(16) 78

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 18 20 12 40 27 0FF140 0316931(16) 57

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 34 20 17 30 25 7B130 4316953(16) 76

Design Project-IX 200 131 6C+200 5316913(16) 131

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 32 6C+50 1316921(16) 32

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 19 8B+25 2316922(16) 19

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 85 9A100 3316923(16) 85

Elective-I (Studio) 50 35 7B50 2316924(16) 35

CPI:SPI: 625 FAIL1000

3171609004ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ALISHA CHOWDHURY  //  TAPAS KUMAR CHOWDHURY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 28 20 14 75 69 7B175 3316911(16) 111

Building Economics and Sociology 80 31 20 14 30 24 6C+130 4316912(16) 69

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 42 20 15 40 34 8B+140 5316931(16) 91

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 40 20 19 30 26 8B+130 4316953(16) 85

Design Project-IX 200 133 7B200 5316913(16) 133

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316921(16) 28

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 18 7B25 2316922(16) 18

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 85 9A100 3316923(16) 85

Elective-I (Studio) 50 47 10A+50 2316924(16) 47

CPI:SPI: 7.5172 667 PASS1000

3171609005ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AMRITA HALDER  //  ASHIM HALDER

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 53 20 13 75 69 9A175 3316911(16) 135

Building Economics and Sociology 80 58 20 14 30 24 8B+130 4316912(16) 96

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 52 20 14 40 32 8B+140 5316931(16) 98

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 44 20 20 30 28 8B+130 4316953(16) 92

Design Project-IX 200 137 7B200 5316913(16) 137

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 45 10A+50 1316921(16) 45

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 17 7B25 2316922(16) 17

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 80 8B+100 3316923(16) 80

Elective-I (Studio) 50 46 10A+50 2316924(16) 46

CPI:SPI: 8.0690 8.1895 746 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 9

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemNinth-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 4 of 16

3171609006ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANKIT BERRY  //  AJAY BERRY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 53 20 14 75 69 9A175 3316911(16) 136

Building Economics and Sociology 80 28 20 14 30 25 6C+130 4316912(16) 67

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 58 20 16 40 35 9A140 5316931(16) 109

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 45 20 20 30 28 8B+130 4316953(16) 93

Design Project-IX 200 142 7B200 5316913(16) 142

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 40 8B+50 1316921(16) 40

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 16 6C+25 2316922(16) 16

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 80 8B+100 3316923(16) 80

Elective-I (Studio) 50 48 10A+50 2316924(16) 48

CPI:SPI: 7.8276 7.8858 731 PASS1000

3171609007ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANKITA KUKREJA  //  CHANDER J KUKREJA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 50 20 16 75 70 9A175 3316911(16) 136

Building Economics and Sociology 80 53 20 16 30 26 8B+130 4316912(16) 95

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 45 20 13 40 31 7B140 5316931(16) 89

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 44 20 18 30 26 8B+130 4316953(16) 88

Design Project-IX 200 138 7B200 5316913(16) 138

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 40 8B+50 1316921(16) 40

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 17 7B25 2316922(16) 17

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 75 8B+100 3316923(16) 75

Elective-I (Studio) 50 40 8B+50 2316924(16) 40

CPI:SPI: 7.6897 7.8174 718 PASS1000

3171609008ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ARUN K R  //  V R RAJAGOPAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 47 20 15 75 69 8B+175 3316911(16) 131

Building Economics and Sociology 80 51 20 14 30 24 8B+130 4316912(16) 89

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 44 20 12 40 30 7B140 5316931(16) 86

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 42 20 20 30 27 8B+130 4316953(16) 89

Design Project-IX 200 148 8B+200 5316913(16) 148

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 42 9A50 1316921(16) 42

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 2316922(16) 15

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 80 8B+100 3316923(16) 80

Elective-I (Studio) 50 41 9A50 2316924(16) 41

CPI:SPI: 7.7931 8.0936 721 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 9

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemNinth-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 5 of 16

3171609010ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AVINASH SHARMA  //  JAI PRAKASH SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 47 20 05 75 45 7B175 3316911(16) 97

Building Economics and Sociology 80 48 20 02 30 18 6C+130 4316912(16) 68

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 46 20 10 40 24 7B140 5316931(16) 80

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 31 20 12 30 18 6C+130 4316953(16) 61

Design Project-IX 200 120 6C+200 5316913(16) 120

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 35 7B50 1316921(16) 35

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 18 7B25 2316922(16) 18

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 70 7B100 3316923(16) 70

Elective-I (Studio) 50 34 7B50 2316924(16) 34

CPI:SPI: 6.5517 6.9087 583 PASS1000

3171609011ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AVINASH SHRIVASTAVA  //  SATISH SHRIVASTAVA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 43 20 10 75 49 7B175 3316911(16) 102

Building Economics and Sociology 80 50 20 10 30 18 7B130 4316912(16) 78

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 43 20 08 40 10 0FS140 0316931(16) 61

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 41 20 12 30 18 6C+130 4316953(16) 71

Design Project-IX 200 62 0FS200 0316913(16) 62

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 32 6C+50 1316921(16) 32

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 16 6C+25 2316922(16) 16

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 70 7B100 3316923(16) 70

Elective-I (Studio) 50 30 6C+50 2316924(16) 30

CPI:SPI: 522 FAIL1000

3171609012ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEEPESH VERMA  //  SURESH VERMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 28 20 02 75 02 0FS175 0316911(16) 32

Building Economics and Sociology 80 28 20 02 30 02 0FS130 0316912(16) 32

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 49 20 06 40 10 0FS140 0316931(16) 65

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 21 20 05 30 08 0FS130 0316953(16) 34

Design Project-IX 200 55 0FS200 0316913(16) 55

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316921(16) 28

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 09 0FF25 0316922(16) 09

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 60 6C+100 3316923(16) 60

Elective-I (Studio) 50 28 5C50 2316924(16) 28

CPI:SPI: 343 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 9

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemNinth-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 6 of 16

3171609013ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : E M SOORAJ  //  E B MURLIDHARAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 50 20 15 75 68 9A175 3316911(16) 133

Building Economics and Sociology 80 59 20 15 30 25 9A130 4316912(16) 99

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 51 20 12 40 30 8B+140 5316931(16) 93

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 44 20 17 30 25 8B+130 4316953(16) 86

Design Project-IX 200 149 8B+200 5316913(16) 149

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 32 6C+50 1316921(16) 32

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 17 7B25 2316922(16) 17

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 80 8B+100 3316923(16) 80

Elective-I (Studio) 50 41 9A50 2316924(16) 41

CPI:SPI: 8.1724 7.8881 730 PASS1000

3171609014ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GARIMA YADAV  //  RAVI KANT YADAV

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 45 20 14 75 58 8B+175 3316911(16) 117

Building Economics and Sociology 80 30 20 12 30 22 6C+130 4316912(16) 64

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 44 20 11 40 26 7B140 5316931(16) 81

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 36 20 17 30 25 7B130 4316953(16) 78

Design Project-IX 200 135 7B200 5316913(16) 135

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316921(16) 28

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 2316922(16) 15

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 80 8B+100 3316923(16) 80

Elective-I (Studio) 50 34 7B50 2316924(16) 34

CPI:SPI: 6.9310 6.7877 632 PASS1000

3171609015ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GAURAV SAHU  //  DHANI RAM SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 59 20 15 75 60 9A175 3316911(16) 134

Building Economics and Sociology 80 32 20 13 30 24 6C+130 4316912(16) 69

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 48 20 11 40 29 7B140 5316931(16) 88

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 37 20 17 30 25 7B130 4316953(16) 79

Design Project-IX 200 144 7B200 5316913(16) 144

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316921(16) 28

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 18 7B25 2316922(16) 18

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 75 8B+100 3316923(16) 75

Elective-I (Studio) 50 41 9A50 2316924(16) 41

CPI:SPI: 7.2414 7.2534 676 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 9

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemNinth-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 7 of 16

3171609016ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KAJAL AGRAWAL  //  PAWAN KUMAR AGRAWAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 59 20 12 75 68 9A175 3316911(16) 139

Building Economics and Sociology 80 71 20 14 30 24 9A130 4316912(16) 109

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 65 20 14 40 32 9A140 5316931(16) 111

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 50 20 18 30 26 8B+130 4316953(16) 94

Design Project-IX 200 158 8B+200 5316913(16) 158

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 42 9A50 1316921(16) 42

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 17 7B25 2316922(16) 17

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 85 9A100 3316923(16) 85

Elective-I (Studio) 50 46 10A+50 2316924(16) 46

CPI:SPI: 8.6207 8.6187 801 PASS1000

3171609017ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KOMAL MEHTA  //  VIJAY MEHTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 55 20 16 75 69 9A175 3316911(16) 140

Building Economics and Sociology 80 52 20 17 30 27 8B+130 4316912(16) 96

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 43 20 11 40 28 7B140 5316931(16) 82

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 43 20 19 30 26 8B+130 4316953(16) 88

Design Project-IX 200 143 7B200 5316913(16) 143

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 35 7B50 1316921(16) 35

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 2316922(16) 15

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 75 8B+100 3316923(16) 75

Elective-I (Studio) 50 40 8B+50 2316924(16) 40

CPI:SPI: 7.5862 7.6598 714 PASS1000

3171609019ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KUNNAL GOSWAMI  //  SHIVRAJ PURI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 39 20 16 75 70 8B+175 3316911(16) 125

Building Economics and Sociology 80 46 20 17 30 27 8B+130 4316912(16) 90

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 57 20 14 40 31 8B+140 5316931(16) 102

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 42 20 19 30 26 8B+130 4316953(16) 87

Design Project-IX 200 162 8B+200 5316913(16) 162

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 42 9A50 1316921(16) 42

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 21 9A25 2316922(16) 21

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 85 9A100 3316923(16) 85

Elective-I (Studio) 50 41 9A50 2316924(16) 41

CPI:SPI: 8.2759 7.6461 755 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 9

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemNinth-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 8 of 16

3171609020ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KOMAL ASTHANA  //  G P ASTHANA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 60 20 11 75 65 9A175 3316911(16) 136

Building Economics and Sociology 80 43 20 16 30 26 8B+130 4316912(16) 85

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 65 20 11 40 28 8B+140 5316931(16) 104

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 39 20 17 30 25 7B130 4316953(16) 81

Design Project-IX 200 146 7B200 5316913(16) 146

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 35 7B50 1316921(16) 35

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 16 6C+25 2316922(16) 16

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 75 8B+100 3316923(16) 75

Elective-I (Studio) 50 40 8B+50 2316924(16) 40

CPI:SPI: 7.6207 718 PASS1000

3171609021ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MEGHA NAYAK  //  VEDRAM NAYAK

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 40 20 11 75 57 7B175 3316911(16) 108

Building Economics and Sociology 80 35 20 13 30 24 7B130 4316912(16) 72

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 23 G 20 10 40 27 5C140 5316931(16) 60

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 34 20 17 30 25 7B130 4316953(16) 76

Design Project-IX 200 138 7B200 5316913(16) 138

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 32 6C+50 1316921(16) 32

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 19 8B+25 2316922(16) 19

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 85 9A100 3316923(16) 85

Elective-I (Studio) 50 42 9A50 2316924(16) 42

CPI:SPI: 7.0345 6.8973 632 PASS BY GRACE1000

3171609023ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NEHA VERMA  //  KAUSHAL VERMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 30 20 12 75 56 7B175 3316911(16) 98

Building Economics and Sociology 80 28 20 16 30 26 6C+130 4316912(16) 70

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 37 20 16 40 28 7B140 5316931(16) 81

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 29 20 17 30 25 6C+130 4316953(16) 71

Design Project-IX 200 131 6C+200 5316913(16) 131

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 32 6C+50 1316921(16) 32

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 17 7B25 2316922(16) 17

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 75 8B+100 3316923(16) 75

Elective-I (Studio) 50 43 9A50 2316924(16) 43

CPI:SPI: 6.7586 6.9178 618 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 9

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemNinth-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 9 of 16

3171609024ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PALLAVI RATHOD  //  VIPIN RATHOD

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 53 20 13 75 64 8B+175 3316911(16) 130

Building Economics and Sociology 80 58 20 17 30 25 9A130 4316912(16) 100

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 48 20 13 40 31 8B+140 5316931(16) 92

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 42 20 17 30 25 7B130 4316953(16) 84

Design Project-IX 200 145 7B200 5316913(16) 145

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 32 6C+50 1316921(16) 32

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 18 7B25 2316922(16) 18

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 85 9A100 3316923(16) 85

Elective-I (Studio) 50 46 10A+50 2316924(16) 46

CPI:SPI: 7.9310 7.5776 732 PASS1000

3171609025ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH  //  LALAN KISHOR SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 36 20 15 75 60 7B175 3316911(16) 111

Building Economics and Sociology 80 31 20 15 30 25 6C+130 4316912(16) 71

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 55 20 12 40 30 8B+140 5316931(16) 97

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 38 20 17 30 26 7B130 4316953(16) 81

Design Project-IX 200 168 9A200 5316913(16) 168

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 35 7B50 1316921(16) 35

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 20 8B+25 2316922(16) 20

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 78 8B+100 3316923(16) 78

Elective-I (Studio) 50 41 9A50 2316924(16) 41

CPI:SPI: 7.6897 702 PASS1000

3171609026ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRATIP BISWAS  //  DEBABRATH BISWAS

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 28 20 10 75 57 6C+175 3316911(16) 95

Building Economics and Sociology 80 24 20 07 30 18 0FF130 0316912(16) 49

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 23 20 11 40 25 0FF140 0316931(16) 59

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 30 20 15 30 21 6C+130 4316953(16) 66

Design Project-IX 200 136 7B200 5316913(16) 136

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316921(16) 28

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 16 6C+25 2316922(16) 16

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 65 6C+100 3316923(16) 65

Elective-I (Studio) 50 41 9A50 2316924(16) 41

CPI:SPI: 555 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 9

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemNinth-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :
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3171609027ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RISHI VISHWAKARMA  //  BEDI LAL VISHWAKARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 30 20 10 75 66 7B175 3316911(16) 106

Building Economics and Sociology 80 28 20 07 30 18 5C130 4316912(16) 53

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 41 20 11 40 25 7B140 5316931(16) 77

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 30 20 15 30 22 6C+130 4316953(16) 67

Design Project-IX 200 122 6C+200 5316913(16) 122

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316921(16) 28

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 2316922(16) 15

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 75 8B+100 3316923(16) 75

Elective-I (Studio) 50 40 8B+50 2316924(16) 40

CPI:SPI: 6.4483 583 PASS1000

3171609028ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RITU GUPTA  //  RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 54 20 14 75 60 8B+175 3316911(16) 128

Building Economics and Sociology 80 50 20 16 30 26 8B+130 4316912(16) 92

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 50 20 11 40 26 7B140 5316931(16) 87

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 37 20 17 30 25 7B130 4316953(16) 79

Design Project-IX 200 131 6C+200 5316913(16) 131

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 39 8B+50 1316921(16) 39

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 20 8B+25 2316922(16) 20

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 70 7B100 3316923(16) 70

Elective-I (Studio) 50 35 7B50 2316924(16) 35

CPI:SPI: 7.1724 7.0890 681 PASS1000

3171609029ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SACHIN KHARE  //  J N KHARE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 29 20 11 75 61 7B175 3316911(16) 101

Building Economics and Sociology 80 36 20 11 30 18 6C+130 4316912(16) 65

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 42 20 11 40 25 7B140 5316931(16) 78

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 33 20 17 30 25 7B130 4316953(16) 75

Design Project-IX 200 131 6C+200 5316913(16) 131

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 32 6C+50 1316921(16) 32

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 17 7B25 2316922(16) 17

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 75 8B+100 3316923(16) 75

Elective-I (Studio) 50 40 8B+50 2316924(16) 40

CPI:SPI: 6.8276 6.9543 614 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 9

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemNinth-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :
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3171609030ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SACHIN KUMAR SAHU  //  THANU RAM SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 42 20 16 75 60 8B+175 3316911(16) 118

Building Economics and Sociology 80 43 20 16 30 26 8B+130 4316912(16) 85

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 45 20 12 40 29 7B140 5316931(16) 86

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 36 20 17 30 24 7B130 4316953(16) 77

Design Project-IX 200 144 7B200 5316913(16) 144

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 39 8B+50 1316921(16) 39

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 20 8B+25 2316922(16) 20

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 65 6C+100 3316923(16) 65

Elective-I (Studio) 50 41 9A50 2316924(16) 41

CPI:SPI: 7.3793 7.6073 675 PASS1000

3171609031ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHEETAL YADAV  //  N L  YADAV

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 38 20 10 75 58 7B175 3316911(16) 106

Building Economics and Sociology 80 23 G 20 09 30 18 5C130 4316912(16) 50

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 35 20 12 40 28 6C+140 5316931(16) 75

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 33 20 16 30 22 6C+130 4316953(16) 71

Design Project-IX 200 139 7B200 5316913(16) 139

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 39 8B+50 1316921(16) 39

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 19 8B+25 2316922(16) 19

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 70 7B100 3316923(16) 70

Elective-I (Studio) 50 35 7B50 2316924(16) 35

CPI:SPI: 6.5172 6.7443 604 PASS BY GRACE1000

3171609032ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHRUTI JAIN  //  KAMLESH JAIN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 57 20 10 75 58 8B+175 3316911(16) 125

Building Economics and Sociology 80 57 20 10 30 18 8B+130 4316912(16) 85

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 47 20 10 40 24 7B140 5316931(16) 81

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 49 20 15 30 20 7B130 4316953(16) 84

Design Project-IX 200 131 6C+200 5316913(16) 131

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 44 9A50 1316921(16) 44

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 18 7B25 2316922(16) 18

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 90 10A+100 3316923(16) 90

Elective-I (Studio) 50 35 7B50 2316924(16) 35

CPI:SPI: 7.4483 693 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 9

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemNinth-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :
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3171609033ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SONAM VAIDYA  //  BHAURAO VAIDYA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 51 20 16 75 69 9A175 3316911(16) 136

Building Economics and Sociology 80 35 20 14 30 24 7B130 4316912(16) 73

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 38 20 12 40 30 7B140 5316931(16) 80

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 35 20 18 30 25 7B130 4316953(16) 78

Design Project-IX 200 144 7B200 5316913(16) 144

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 42 9A50 1316921(16) 42

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 16 6C+25 2316922(16) 16

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 75 8B+100 3316923(16) 75

Elective-I (Studio) 50 43 9A50 2316924(16) 43

CPI:SPI: 7.4483 687 PASS1000

3171609034ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : TEJASWINI  //  MAHENDRA KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 59 20 15 75 68 9A175 3316911(16) 142

Building Economics and Sociology 80 53 20 13 30 23 8B+130 4316912(16) 89

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 50 20 13 40 32 8B+140 5316931(16) 95

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 53 20 15 30 20 8B+130 4316953(16) 88

Design Project-IX 200 142 7B200 5316913(16) 142

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 35 7B50 1316921(16) 35

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 17 7B25 2316922(16) 17

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 80 8B+100 3316923(16) 80

Elective-I (Studio) 50 35 7B50 2316924(16) 35

CPI:SPI: 7.7586 7.7831 723 PASS1000

3171609035ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VAIBHAV KUMAR  //  VIPIN KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 18 20 05 75 02 0FS175 0316911(16) 25

Building Economics and Sociology 80 28 20 05 30 02 0FS130 0316912(16) 35

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 32 20 12 40 31 6C+140 5316931(16) 75

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 27 20 12 30 18 0FF130 0316953(16) 57

Design Project-IX 200 121 6C+200 5316913(16) 121

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 42 9A50 1316921(16) 42

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 18 7B25 2316922(16) 18

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 Abs 0FI100 0316923(16) 00

Elective-I (Studio) 50 48 10A+50 2316924(16) 48

CPI:SPI: 421 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 9

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemNinth-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :
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3171609036ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VEENA AGRAWAL  //  VINOD AGRAWAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 55 20 14 75 67 9A175 3316911(16) 136

Building Economics and Sociology 80 50 20 17 30 27 8B+130 4316912(16) 94

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 45 20 11 40 29 7B140 5316931(16) 85

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 40 20 17 30 24 7B130 4316953(16) 81

Design Project-IX 200 141 7B200 5316913(16) 141

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 39 8B+50 1316921(16) 39

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 17 7B25 2316922(16) 17

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 65 6C+100 3316923(16) 65

Elective-I (Studio) 50 40 8B+50 2316924(16) 40

CPI:SPI: 7.3448 7.6416 698 PASS1000

3171609037ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANSHIKA HIRAL DEAN  //  HEMANT KUMAR DEAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 52 20 14 75 71 9A175 3316911(16) 137

Building Economics and Sociology 80 54 20 15 30 25 8B+130 4316912(16) 94

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 70 20 12 40 31 9A140 5316931(16) 113

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 43 20 18 30 25 8B+130 4316953(16) 86

Design Project-IX 200 169 9A200 5316913(16) 169

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 44 9A50 1316921(16) 44

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 19 8B+25 2316922(16) 19

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 85 9A100 3316923(16) 85

Elective-I (Studio) 50 42 9A50 2316924(16) 42

CPI:SPI: 8.6552 8.4543 789 PASS1000

3171609038ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ASIYA RAHMAN  //  AHFAZ UR RAHMAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 41 20 05 75 50 6C+175 3316911(16) 96

Building Economics and Sociology 80 64 20 02 30 18 7B130 4316912(16) 84

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 49 20 12 40 26 7B140 5316931(16) 87

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 47 20 15 30 20 7B130 4316953(16) 82

Design Project-IX 200 132 7B200 5316913(16) 132

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 44 9A50 1316921(16) 44

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 2316922(16) 15

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 70 7B100 3316923(16) 70

Elective-I (Studio) 50 42 9A50 2316924(16) 42

CPI:SPI: 7.0345 7.1256 652 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 9

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemNinth-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :
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3171609040ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEEPIKA CHANDAHE  //  ARUN KUMAR CHANDAHE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 23 20 07 75 50 0FF175 0316911(16) 80

Building Economics and Sociology 80 18 20 06 30 18 0FF130 0316912(16) 42

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 28 20 11 40 27 6C+140 5316931(16) 66

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 13 20 16 30 20 0FF130 0316953(16) 49

Design Project-IX 200 67 0FS200 0316913(16) 67

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316921(16) 28

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 17 7B25 2316922(16) 17

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 75 8B+100 3316923(16) 75

Elective-I (Studio) 50 48 10A+50 2316924(16) 48

CPI:SPI: 472 FAIL1000

3171609041ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEEPTI SINGH KACHHWAHA  //  DINESH SINGH KACHHWAHA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 49 20 10 75 65 8B+175 3316911(16) 124

Building Economics and Sociology 80 35 20 12 30 22 6C+130 4316912(16) 69

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 53 20 12 40 31 8B+140 5316931(16) 96

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 37 20 16 30 22 7B130 4316953(16) 75

Design Project-IX 200 121 6C+200 5316913(16) 121

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 35 7B50 1316921(16) 35

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 16 6C+25 2316922(16) 16

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 70 7B100 3316923(16) 70

Elective-I (Studio) 50 35 7B50 2316924(16) 35

CPI:SPI: 6.8966 641 PASS1000

3171609042ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NAVED  //  MAN RAJ

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 43 20 05 75 45 6C+175 3316911(16) 93

Building Economics and Sociology 80 32 20 02 30 18 5C130 4316912(16) 52

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 52 20 10 40 24 7B140 5316931(16) 86

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 40 20 12 30 18 6C+130 4316953(16) 70

Design Project-IX 200 123 6C+200 5316913(16) 123

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 42 9A50 1316921(16) 42

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 2316922(16) 15

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 70 7B100 3316923(16) 70

Elective-I (Studio) 50 35 7B50 2316924(16) 35

CPI:SPI: 6.3103 7.2443 586 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 9

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemNinth-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :
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3171609043ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRIYA DUBEY  //  PRAMOD DUBEY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 41 20 12 75 55 7B175 3316911(16) 108

Building Economics and Sociology 80 44 20 12 30 22 7B130 4316912(16) 78

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 38 20 14 40 31 7B140 5316931(16) 83

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 34 20 17 30 22 7B130 4316953(16) 73

Design Project-IX 200 146 7B200 5316913(16) 146

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 39 8B+50 1316921(16) 39

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 18 7B25 2316922(16) 18

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 72 7B100 3316923(16) 72

Elective-I (Studio) 50 46 10A+50 2316924(16) 46

CPI:SPI: 7.2414 663 PASS1000

3171609044ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIVEK TIRKEY  //  ADAL RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 18 20 13 75 57 0FF175 0316911(16) 88

Building Economics and Sociology 80 28 20 13 30 23 6C+130 4316912(16) 64

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 36 20 15 40 34 7B140 5316931(16) 85

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 37 20 16 30 22 7B130 4316953(16) 75

Design Project-IX 200 141 7B200 5316913(16) 141

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 42 9A50 1316921(16) 42

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 15 6C+25 2316922(16) 15

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 70 7B100 3316923(16) 70

Elective-I (Studio) 50 48 10A+50 2316924(16) 48

CPI:SPI: 628 FAIL1000

3171609045ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANKANA AGRAWAL  //  SURESH AGRAWAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 48 20 13 75 55 8B+175 3316911(16) 116

Building Economics and Sociology 80 58 20 12 30 22 8B+130 4316912(16) 92

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 63 20 14 40 30 9A140 5316931(16) 107

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 46 20 16 30 22 7B130 4316953(16) 84

Design Project-IX 200 147 7B200 5316913(16) 147

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 36 7B50 1316921(16) 36

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 17 7B25 2316922(16) 17

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 75 8B+100 3316923(16) 75

Elective-I (Studio) 50 45 10A+50 2316924(16) 45

CPI:SPI: 7.8966 7.9132 719 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 9

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemNinth-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :
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3171609046ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SAYAM ANISHA  //  SAYAM SRINIVASA RAO

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 47 20 11 75 60 8B+175 3316911(16) 118

Building Economics and Sociology 80 64 20 11 30 21 8B+130 4316912(16) 96

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 67 20 11 40 26 8B+140 5316931(16) 104

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 40 20 16 30 22 7B130 4316953(16) 78

Design Project-IX 200 124 6C+200 5316913(16) 124

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316921(16) 28

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 18 7B25 2316922(16) 18

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 70 7B100 3316923(16) 70

Elective-I (Studio) 50 35 7B50 2316924(16) 35

CPI:SPI: 7.1724 7.1826 671 PASS1000

3171609048ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GARIMA GHAI  //  SURESH GHAI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Building Construction 80 50 20 16 75 72 9A175 3316911(16) 138

Building Economics and Sociology 80 52 20 17 30 27 8B+130 4316912(16) 96

Elective-I (Urban Design) 80 56 20 12 40 29 8B+140 5316931(16) 97

Elective-II (Low Cost Buildings) 80 45 20 01 30 28 7B130 4316953(16) 74

Design Project-IX 200 138 7B200 5316913(16) 138

Design Project-IX(Studio) 50 36 7B50 1316921(16) 36

Advanced Building Construction(Studio) 25 16 6C+25 2316922(16) 16

Dissertation on Thesis (Studio) 100 70 7B100 3316923(16) 70

Elective-I (Studio) 50 40 8B+50 2316924(16) 40

CPI:SPI: 7.5172 7.5708 705 PASS1000


